TUCKAHOE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY REPORT

2022
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Alarms

15

Fire Responses

20

Medical Aided

60

Motor Vehicle Accidents
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Domestic Incidents

Assault

Harassment

Robbery

Burglary

Sex Offenses

Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft

Drug Offenses

Criminal Mischief

DWI/DWAI

Liquor Law Violations

Fraud - Identity Theft
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Criminal Cases

18

13

17

Adult Arrests

14

11

16

11

Total Calls for Service

323

243

310

324

326

351




